	Professor Janice Eberly
Department of Finance
Kellogg School of Management
Northwestern University
2001 Sheridan Road
Evanston, IL 60208
eberly@kellogg.northwestern.edu
	Grand Hyatt check in:  May 25, by car
Grand Hyatt check out: May 27 (airport transfer)


	Arrival Flight: UA851, 3:25 PM 22MAY
Departure Flight: UA850, 27 May, 12:00 noon

	Professor Raymond Fisman
Department of Economics
Boston University
270 Bay State Road, 304A
Boston, MA 02215
rfisman@bu.edu
	Grand Hyatt check in: May 19 (airport transfer)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Grand Hyatt check out: May 22 by car

	Arrival Flight: Hainan 482, 7:00 pm May 19
Departure Flight: Hainan 481, 2:10 pm May 24


	Professor Olivier Jeanne
Department of Economics
Johns Hopkins University
454 Mergenthaler Hall
3400 N. Charles Street
Baltimore, MD 21218
ojeanne@jhu.edu
	Grand Hyatt check in:  May 25 (by car)
Grand Hyatt check out: May 27 (airport transfer)

	Arrival Flight UA807, 2:40 pm, May 22
Departure Flight:  UA808, 6:20 pm, May 27

	Professor Sebnem Kalemli-Ozcan
Department of Economics
University of Maryland
Tydings Hall 4118D
College Park, MD 20742-7211
kalemli@econ.umd.edu
	Grand Hyatt check in:  May 25 (by car)
Grand Hyatt check out: May 26 (airport transfer)

	Arrival Flight UA807, 2:40 pm, May 22
Departure Flight:  UA808, 6:20 pm, May 26

	Professor Rohini Pande
Kennedy School of Government
Harvard University
79 JFK Street
Cambridge, MA 02138
rohini_pande@harvard.edu
	Grand Hyatt check in: May 21 (airport transfer)
Grand Hyatt check out: May 22 by car

	Arrival flight:  BA039, May 21 at 9:30 am
Departure flight:  25MAY, 20:40, CA 947


	Professor Simone Schaner
Department of Economics and
Center for Economic and Social Research
University of Southern California
635 Downey Way
Los Angeles, CA 90089
schaner@usc.edu
	Grand Hyatt check in: May 20
Grand Hyatt check out: May 22

	Arrival Flight: AA181, 2:10 pm May 20
Departure Flight: AA180, 5:20 pm, May 25


	Professor Shang-Jin Wei
Graduate School of Business
Columbia University
Uris Hall 619
3022 Broadway
New York, NY 10027-6902
shangjin.wei@columbia.edu
	Grand Hyatt check in: May 21 by car
Grand Hyatt check out: May 22 by car

	No airport transfer



